
Region Orden Puntaje Apellido y Nombre D.N.I Cargo
7 2 19219 Sarmiento, Zulma Elsa 20.326.297 13475
7 4 18819 Bianchini, Herminia 25.349.850 13475
7 7 17854 Amaya, Monica Elizabeth M. 23.537.052 13475
7 9 17437.R Chanquía, Marcela del Valle 23.315.984 13475
7 10 17434 Suarez, Silvana Paola 24.474.004 13475
7 11 17352.R Nieto, María Haydee 27.898.172 13475
7 12 17313 Rys, Patricia Alejandra 21.995.784 13475
7 13 17272 Romero, Rita del Valle 30.206.020 13475
7 15 17244 Alvarez, MaríaGabriela 25.813.096 13475
7 17 17041.R Barrionuevo, María Luisa 25.151.614 13475
7 18 16998 Guzman, Clara Mabel 16.640.663 13475
7 22 16677 Miranda, Viviana del Valle 24.653.172 13475
7 22bis 16588 Gallardo, Silvia Gabriela 23.315.963 13475
7 24 16572 Varas, Maria  de los Angeles 26.706.586 13475
7 25 16524 Chanquía, Romina del Valle 31.945.898 13475
7 26 16498 Diaz, Soledad Cristina 25.717.464 13475
7 27 16450 Peña, María Sol 23.822.701 13475
7 28 16382 Pair, Nancy Liliana 21.780.531 13475
7 29 16339 Olivar Perez, Analía Verónica 25.023.629 13475
7 30 16289 Cabrera, Elda Analía 22.449.347 13475
7 31 16278 Bustos, Claudia Elizabeth 18.542.798 13475
7 32 16236 Oliva, Paola Verónica 25.023.919 13475
7 33 16227 Zalazar, Stella Mary 25.093.717 13475
7 34 16146 Leiva, Marcela del Valle 23.689.832 13475
7 35 16103 Salaye, Roxana del Valle 23.537.198 13475
7 36 16090 Artaza, Carina Verónica 27.316.644 13475
7 37 15843 Pintos, Natalia Elizabeth 27.877.378 13475
7 38 15664 Barrera, Monica Liliana 23.537.045 13475
7 39 16011 Fernandez, Tania 21.840.200 13475
7 40 16008 Lopez Charif, Sonia del Valle 16.117.032 13475
7 41 15999 Villagra Elisa de la Merced 24.898.658 13475
7 43 15982 Frings, Ana Carolina 24.992.096 13475
7 44 15953 Pereyra, Nicolasa Beatriz 22.672.939 13475
7 45 15926 Leon, Mariana Elizabeth 24.775.179 13475
7 46 15869 Tello, Silvia Mariela 23.537.097 13475
7 47 15819 Romero, María del Carmen 27.140.634 13475
7 48 15800 Araoz, Verónica Anabel 23.537.113 13475
7 50 15793 Ortega, Silvana Alejandra 27.736.049 13475
7 51 15779 Arce, Andrea Belen 27.647.305 13475
7 52 15775 Cabrera, Sonia del Valle 17.481.954 13475
7 53 15775 González,Beatriz del 23.870.233 13475
7 54 15771 Rivadero, Mónica Beatriz 25.911.953 13475
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7 55 15757 Cardozo, María Celeste 29.401.389 13475
7 57 15696 Pamelín, Cristina del Valle 24.429.091 13475
7 58 15685 Benitez, Miriam Elvira 13.990.918 13475
7 59 15620 Villagra, Patricia Silvina 23.229.366 13475
7 61 15608 Aballay, Olga Claudia 17.113.561 13475
7 62 15608 Juarez, Natalia Lorena 27.877.263 13475
7 63 15604.R Cabrara, Clarisa 33.492.655 13475
7 64 15559 Zárate, Nicolasa Verónica 25.786.922 13475
7 65 15538 Villagra, Patricia Raquel 23.229.365 13475
7 66 15514 Zapata, María Elizabeth 21.780.974 13475
7 67 15510.R Nieto, Carmen Patricia 23.301.169 13475
7 69 15422 Toledo, Patricia Viviana 16.395.550 13475
7 70 15398 Maldonado, María Teresa 21.357.193 13475
7 71 15397 Quinteros, Teresita Mercedes 26.597.775 13475
7 72 15386 Torres, Graciela Lidia 24.508.828 13475
7 73 15383 González, Monica Beatriz 16.643.963 13475
7 74 15372 González, América Elba 23.870.222 13475
7 75 15347 Aguero Ferreyra, Romina Etel 23.195.001 13475
7 76 15339 Romero, Nestor Denis 20.082.532 13475
7 77 15323 Martin, Liliana Gracoela 17.113.902 13475
7 78 15315 Barrera, Andrea Soledad 31.632.753 13475
7 79 15308 Romero, Monica Alice 20.081.334 13475
7 80 15296 Farías, Pablo Waldemar 29.598.902 13475
7 81 15296 Pereyra, Christian Marcelo 23.940.392 13475
7 82 15239 Bassani, Mariana Isabel 17.113.909 13475
7 83 15234 Falon, Silvina Anabel 28.579.154 13475
7 85 15198 Eguia, Viviana Noemi 21.780.848 13475
7 86 15193 Alvarez, Gisela Malena 33.492.699 13475
7 88 15106 Vera, Yanina Judith 31.736.138 13475
7 90 15089 Rivas, Bettiana del Valle 25.953.997 13475

Region Orden Puntaje Apellido y Nombre D.N.I Cargo
7 1 20135 Casale, Maria Alejandra 23.897.681 13480
7 4 18120 Llerena, Anabela Elizabeth 22.027.938 13480
7 6 17664 Allende, Silvina Ines 21.408.401 13480
7 7 17293 Capdevila, Angélica Viviana 25023855 13480
7 11 bis 16588 Gallardo, Silvia Gabriela 23.315.963 13480
7 12 16450 Peña, María Sol 23822701 13480
7 13 16432 Varas, Maria  de los Angeles 26.706.586 13480
7 17 16154 Díaz, Alicia Arminda 21.519.514 13480
7 19 16068 Pintos, Natalia Elizabeth 27.877.378 13480
7 20 16044 Barreda, Mónica Liliana 23.537.045 13480
7 21 15988 Lopez Charif, Sonia del Valle 16.117.032 13480
7 22 15982 Frings, Ana Carolina 24.992.026 13480
7 23 15949 Tello, Silvia Mariela 23.537.097 13480
7 24 15944 Romero, Roxana Elizabeth 31.736.148 13480
7 25 15906 León, Mariana Elizabeth 24.775.179 13480
7 26 15899 Arce, Andrea Belen 27.647.305 13480
7 27 15846 Heredia, Elva Maricela 23.959.771 13480
7 28 15837 Cardozo, María Celeste 29.401.384 13480
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7 29 15835 Cejas, Liliana del Rosario 28.579.303 13480
7 30 15819 Romero, María del Carmen 27.140.634 13480

Region Orden Puntaje Apellido y Nombre D.N.I Cargo
7 1 16422 Rys, Patricia Alejandra 21.995.784 13517
7 2 15879 Villagra, Elisa de la Merced 24.898.658 13517
7 3 15350 Mantiñan, Carolina del Mar 28.016.312 13517
7 4 14127 Zalazar, Stella Mary 25.093.717 13517
7 5 13850 Russo Díaz Ivana 24.185.773 13517
7 6 13391 Nieto, María Elena 27.143.979 13517
7 7 12856 Loyola, María de las Mercedes 20.656.691 13517
7 8 12220 Podadera, María Pía 21.528.670 13517
7 9 12076 Cejas, Maria de las Mercedes 34.442.159 13517
7 10 12065 Cejas, María Eugenia 34.266.536 13517
7 11 12061 Tejeda, Enzo Carlos Fernando 29.481.784 13517
7 12 10669 Davía, María Vilma 17.481.813 13517
7 13 9788 Hoorn, Cecilia Soledad 29.198.711 13517
7 14 9296 Caruzzo, Luciana Carolina 28.579.149 13517

Region Orden Puntaje Apellido y Nombre D.N.I Cargo
7 1 19403 Casale, Maria Alejandra 23.897.681 13370
7 2 18055 Bianchini, Herminia 25.349.850 13370
7 3 17604 Allende, Silvina Ines 21.408.401 13370
7 4 17136 Lopez, Ana María 23.940.426 13370
7 6 16633 Miranda Viviana del Valle 24.653.172 13370
7 7 16566 Ruiz, María Marcela 16.812.307 13370
7 8 16466 Nieto, María Elizabeth 23.537.308 13370
7 9 16253 Cabrera, Elda Analía 22.449.347 13370
7 10 16158 Pair, Nancy Liliana 21.780.531 13370
7 11 16122 Bustos,Claudia Elizabeth 18.542.798 13370
7 12 16048 Pintos, Natalia Elizabeth 27.877.378 13370
7 13 15920 Chanquía, Rmina del Valle 31.945.898 13370
7 14 15846 Heredia, Elva Maricela 23.959.771 13370
7 15 15800 Araoz, Verónica Anabel 23.537.113 13370
7 16 15754 Frings, Ana Carolina 24.992.026 13370
7 17 15704 Lopez Charif, Sonia del Valle 16.177.032 13370
7 18 15665 Godoy, Monica Roxana 25.023.817 13370
7 19 15657 Cardozo, Maria Celeste 29.401.389 13370
7 20 15632 Barreda, Monica Liliana 23.537.045 13370
7 21 15631 Arce, Andrea Belen 27.647.305 13370
7 22 15602 Echeverría, Laura Elina 25.023.743 13370
7 23 15507 Salaye, Roxana del Valle 23.537.198 13370
7 24 15305 Quinteros, Teresita Mercedes 26.597.775 13370
7 25 15242 Maldonado, María Teresa 21.357.193 13370
7 26 15178 Araoz, María Fernanda 29.933.151 13370
7 27 15111 Zalazar, Stella Mary 25.093.717 13370
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7 28 15075 González, Mónica Beatriz 16.643.963 13370
7 29 15049 Rivas, Bettiana del Valle 25.953.997 13370
7 30 15034 Abraham, Luciana Yamila 31.632.791 13370

Region Orden Puntaje Apellido y Nombre D.N.I Cargo
7 5 17075 Brondo, Bibiana Pamela 23.973.387 13475
7 11 15720 Oviedo, Walter Fernando 21.695.598 13475
7 12 15662 Nievas, Maria del Carmen 16.731.900 13475
7 14 15600 Allende, Yolanda del Valle 26.322.066 13475
7 17 15427 Zamudio, Marta Beatriz 16.565.837 13475
7 19 14786 Armella, María Teresa 14.155.995 13475
7 20 14750 Gómez, María Emilia 13.413.852 13475
7 21 14738 Díaz, Eugenia Silvana 25.068.317 13475
7 22 14698 Cuello, Maria Claudia del Valle 17.529.532 13475
7 23 14529 Palacios, Norma Graciela 24.541.475 13475
7 24 14337 Gomez, Cesar Damian 27.429.498 13475
7 25 14174 Soria, Nancy Soledad 28.378.960 13475
7 26 14117 Ariza, Analía Andrea 26.322.055 13475
7 27 14025 Cáceres, Gabriela Anahí 26.279.239 13475
7 28 13958 González, Silvia Mariela 23.869.019 13475
7 29 13566 Aguirre, Nilda Alejandra 29.841.479 13475
7 30 13555 Abregu, Estafania Mercedes D 30.986.824 13475

Region Orden Puntaje Apellido y Nombre D.N.I Cargo
7 1 14337 Candelero, Ariel 25.171.885 13515
7 2 14323 Luna, Gabriel Eduardo 29.312.864 13515
7 3 14034 Bustos, Rodrigo Eduardo 25.688.831 13515
7 4 13381 Zamora, Maria Soledad 28.529.967 13515
7 5 13052 Osores, Fernando Miguel 22.263.006 13515
7 6 12355 Sanchez, Pablo Adrian 30.822.572 13515
7 7 12297 Contrera, Pablo Gaston 30.180.292 13515
7 8 12152 Ledesma, Javier Ermundo 31.754.309 13515
7 9 12028 Sosa, Betiana 33.515.121 13515
7 10 12020 Lungu, Leonardo Daniel 35.636.076 13515

Region Orden Puntaje Apellido y Nombre D.N.I Cargo
7 1 12020 Vargas, Matias Gaston 32.839.507 13516
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